— STATE OF NEW YORK )
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATIO

WATER SUPPLY UNIT
BLDG. 40, SUNY, STONY BROOK, NY 11794

PUMPAGE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF: JANUARY  2008-—

Hicksville Water District PREPARED BY: /UM
4 Dean Street WILLIAM E. SCHUCKMANN
Hicksville NY 11801 SUPERINTENDENT

N07562 01-04 M 45,626
N08249 01-05 M 0
N09488 01-06 M 82
N05336 02-02 M 0
N08525 03-02 M 0
N08526 04-02 M 96
N07561 05-02 M 23
N09212 05-03 M 44,023
N03953 06-01 M 11,882
N03878 06-02 M 1
N06190 07-01 M 0
N06191 07-02 M 0
N06192 08-01 M 0
N06193 08-02 M 0
N09180 08-03 M 5,519
NO08778 09-01 M 16,521
N08779 09-02 M 0
N10208 09-03 M 31,468
N09463 10-01 M 269
N10555 11-01 M 0

M - MAGOTHY Total: 155,510°

Water supplied to other Water Districts: Name:

Gallons:
Water received from other Water Districts: Name:
Gallons:
Peak Day Rate: 5,687

Date Occurred: 01/26/08 ’



R
STATE OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION
WATER SUPPLY UNIT P
BLDG. 40, SUNY, STONY BROOK, NY 1794 © 0 oy

PUMPAGE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF: FEBRUARY 2008

Hicksville Water District PREPARED BY LZZ»« .?M

4 Dean Street WILLIAM E. SCHUCKMANN
Hicksville NY 11801 SUPERINTENDENT

NO07562 01-04 M 47,307
N08249 01-05 M 0
N09488 01-06 M 2,143
N05336 02-02 M 0
N08525 03-02 M 0
N08526 04-02 M 856
NO07561 05-02 M 40
N09212 05-03 M 43,565
N03953 06-01 M 15,895
N03878 06-02 M 0
N06190 07-01 M ]
N06191 07-02 M 0
N06192 08-01 M 16
N06193 08-02 M 0
N09180 08-03 M 12,331
N08778 09-01 M 5,742
N08779 09-02 M (4]
N10208 09-03 M 16,818
N09463 10-01 M 3,255
N10555 11-01 M 0

M - MAGOTHY Total: 147,968

Water supplied to other Water Districts: Name:

Gallons:
Water received from other Water Districts: Name:
Gallons:
Peak Day Rate: 5,449

Date Occurred: 02/03/08 ’



WATER UNIT

— _DECREGION1

Hicksville Water District
4 Dean Street
Hicksville NY 11801

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION

STATE OF NEW YORK
WATER SUPPLY UNIT

BLDG. 40, SUNY, STONY BROOK, NY 11794

REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF:

MARCH

2008

WILLIAM E. SCHUCKMANN

SUPERINTENDENT

NO7562
N08249
N09488
N05336
N08525
N08526
NO07561
N09212
N03953
NO03878
N06190
N06191
N06192
N06193
N09180
NO08778
NO08779
N10208
N09463
N10555
M - MAGOTHY

01-04
01-05
01-06
02-02
03-02
04-02
05-02
05-03
06-01
06-02
07-01
07-02
08-01
08-02
08-03
09-01
09-02
09-03
10-01
11-01

Water supplied to other Water Districts:

Water received from other Water Districts:

Peak Day Rate:
Date Occurred:

5,411
03/09/08

83

36

0
16,825
1,528
0
14,122
0

0

Total: 149,839

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
Name:
Gallons:
Name:
Gallons:




Crmr——

STATE OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATIO
WATER SUPPLY UNIT
BLDG. 40, SUNY, STONY BROOK, NY 11794

PUMPAGE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF: APRIL 2008 \QE
Hicksville Water District PREPARED BY: mm S?ﬁ

4 Dean Street WILLIAM E. SCHUCKMANN
Hicksville NY 11801 SUPERINTENDENT

“"“2'“\\2,_

NO7562 01-04

M
N08249 01-05 M 0
N09488 01-06 M 9,816
N05336 02-02 M 0
N08525 03-02 M 0
N08526 04-02 M 25,255
NO07561 05-02 M 489
N09212 05-03 M 27,776
N03953 06-01 M 4,474
N03878 06-02 M 2,652
N06190 07-01 M 0
N06191 07-02 M 0
N06192 08-01 M 7
N06193 08-02 M 0
N09180 08-03 M 26,296
N08778 09-01 M 9,068
N08779 09-02 M 827
N10208 09-03 M 16,355
NQ09463 10-01 M 479
N10555 11-01 M 0 /
M - MAGOTHY Total: 170,689 _
Water supplied tc other Water Districts Name:
Gallons:
Water received from other Water Districts: Name:
Gallons:
Peak Day Rate: 8,901

Date Occurred: 04/24/08 ’



STATE OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION
WATER SUPPLY UNIT
BLDG. 40, SUNY, STONY BROOK, NY 11794

PUMPAGE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF: MAY 2008
Hicksville Water District PREPARED BY: M jM
4 Dean Street WILLIAM E. SCHUCKMANN
Hicksville NY 11801 SUPERINTENDENT

N07562 01-04 M 27,915
N08249 01-05 M 0
N09488 01-06 M 56,297
N05336 02-02 M 0
N08525 03-02 M 0
N08526 04-02 M 51,461
NO07561 05-02 M 123
N09212 05-03 M 20,524
N03953 06-01 M 3,909
NO03878 06-02 M 3,713
N06190 07-01 M 0
NO06191 07-02 M 0
N06192 08-01 M 4
N06193 08-02 M 0
N09180 08-03 M 35,030
NO08778 09-01 M 3,080
N08779 09-02 M 829
N10208 09-03 M 0
N09463 10-01 M 273
N10555 11-01 M 0

M- MAGOTHY Total: 203,158

Water supplied to other Water Districts: Name:

Gallons:
Water received from other Water Districts: Name:
Gallons:
Peak Day Rate: 8,463

Date Occurred: 05/26/08



STATE OF NEW YORK )
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION 3

WATER SUPPLY UNIT U {)
BLDG. 40, SUNY, STONY BROOK, NY 11794 " 4L :

PUMPAGE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF: JUNE 2008 -
Hicksville Water District PREPARED BY://M’/ p
4 Dean Street WILLIAM E. SCHUCKMANN
Hicksville NY 11801 SUPERINTENDENT

~State Well No

N07562 01-04 M 36,163
N08249 01-05 M 0
N09488 01-06 M 47,808
N05336 02-02 M 0
N08525 03-02 M 0
N08526 04-02 M 49,265
NO07561 05-02 M 3,008
N09212 05-03 M 41,056
N03953 06-01 M 16,186
NO03878 06-02 M 3,897
N06190 07-01 M 0
N06191 07-02 M 0o
N06192 08-01 M 1~
N06193 08-02 M 0
N09180 08-03 M 26,627
N08778 09-01 M 13,663
NO08779 09-02 M 7,969
N10208 09-03 M 9,354
N09463 10-01 M 2,146 :
N10555 11-01 M 0

M - MAGOTHY Total: 257,143

Water supplied to other Water Districts: Name:

Gallons:
Water received from other Water Districts: Name:
Gallons:
Peak Day Rate: 10,664

Date Occurred: 06/12/08



STATE OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION. .
WATER SUPPLY UNIT e

BLDG. 40, SUNY, STONY BROOK, NY 11794 Lo o 7608

PUMPAGE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF: JULY

Hicksville Water District PREPARED BYM« P

4 Dean Street WILLIAM E. SCHUCKMANN
Hicksville NY 11801 SUPERINTENDENT

NO07562 01-04

M
N08249 01-05 M 0
N09488 01-06 M 59,694 -
N05336 02-02 M 0
N08525 03-02 M 0
N08526 04-02 M 51,914 -
NO7561 05-02 M 12,122
N09212 05-03 M 51,704
N03953 06-01 M 14,075 |
NO03878 06-02 M 5,959 |
N06190 07-01 M 0
N06191 07-02 M 0
N06192 08-01 M 0
N06193 08-02 M 0
N09180 08-03 M 35,289 *
NQ8778 09-01 M 15,292 |
NO08779 09-02 M 129
N10208 09-03 M 24,166 ,
N09463 10-01 M 76
N10555 11-01 M 62 » /
M - MAGOTHY Total: 318,086
Water supplied to other Water Districts: Name:
Gallons:
Water received from other Water Districts: Name:
Gallons:
Peak Day Rate: 14,085

Date Occurred: 07/19/08 ,



STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION
WATER SUPPLY UNIT

BLDG. 40, SUNY, STONY BROOK, NY 11794

PUMPAGE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF: AUGUS

Hicksville Water District PREPARED B
4 Dean Street
Hicksville NY 11801

$_tét}glgvﬁel I'No

NQ7582 01.04 M 43,938
N08249 01-05 M 0
N09488 01-06 M 60,189
N05336 02-02 M 0’
N08525 03-02 M 0
N08526 04-02 M 52,174
NO7561 05-02 M 11,794
N09212 05-03 M 48,667
N03953 06-01 M 9,092
N03878 06-02 M 138
N06190 07-01 M 0
N06191 07-02 M 0
N06192 08-01 M 1
N06193 08-02 M 0
N09180 08-03 M 25,939
N08778 09-01 M 7,453
N08779 09-02 M 1,678
N10208 09-03 M 9,004
N09463 10-01 M 0
N10555 11-01 M 155 7

M - MAGOTHY Total: 270,222/

Water supplied to other Water Districts: Name:

Gallons:
Water received from other Water Districts: Name:
Gallons:
Peak Day Rate: 10,348

Date Occurred: 08/31/08 ,



STATE OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION
WATER SUPPLY UNIT
BLDG. 40, SUNY, STONY BROOK, NY 11794

PUMPAGE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF:  SEPTEMBE BB E | W E

0 20@7
Hicksville Water District PREPARED BY,. S
4 Dean Street ILLIIVATEER ANN
Hicksville NY 11801 ENT1

01-04

NQ7562 M
N08249 01-05 M 0
N09488 01-06 M 57,318
NO05336 02-02 M 0
NQ08525 03-02 M 0
N08526 04-02 M 49,267
N0O7561 05-02 M 6,970
NQ09212 05-03 M 37,284
NO03953 06-01 M 4,074
N03878 06-02 M 1,506
N06190 07-01 M 0
N06191 07-02 M 0
N06192 08-01 M 1
N06193 08-02 M 0
N09180 08-03 M 14,616
N08778 09-01 M 4,750
N08779 09-02 M 0
N10208 09-03 M 9,639
N09463 10-01 M 1,885
N10555 11-01 M 576
M- MAGOTHY Total: 223,396
Water supplied to other Water Districts: Name:
Gallons:
Water received from other Water Districts: Name:
Gallons:

Peak Day Rate:
Date Occurred:




PUMPAGE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF:

Hicksville Water District
4 Dean Street
Hicksville NY 11801

NO07562
N08249
N09488
N05336
N08525
N08526
NO07561
N09212
N03953
N03878
N06190
N06191
N06192
N06193
N09180
NO08778
N08779
N10208
N09463
N10555
M - MAGOTHY

01-04
01-05
01-06
02-02
03-02
04-02
05-02
05-03
06-01
06-02
07-01
07-02
08-01
08-02
08-03
09-01
09-02
09-03
10-01
11-01

Water supplied to other Water Districts:

Water received from other Water Districts:

Peak Day Rate:
Date Occurred:

6,668
10/13/08

STATE OF NEW YORK

OCTOBER

PREPARED BY: 1/,(,(%«. %Z

2008

[

WILLIAM E. SCHUCKMANN
SUPERINTENDENT

Total:

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
Name:
Gallons:
Name:
Gallons:




et STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION. ——— s
WATER SUPPLY UNIT ”D“\ ECEINE \\
BLDG. 40, SUNY, STONY BROOK, NY 11794 J l
M GAN 2 02009 )|
PUMPAGE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF: NOVEMBER 2008
, DECREGICK
Hicksville Water District PREPARED BY: / .&

WILLIAM E. SCHUCKMANN

4 Dean Street
Hicksville NY 11801

SUPERINTENDENT

N07562
N08249
N09488
N05336
N08525
N08526
N07561
N09212
N03953
N03878
N06190
N06191
N06192
N06193
N09180
N08778
N08779
N10208
N0g463
N10555
M - MAGOTHY

01-04
01-05
01-06
02-02
03-02
04-02
05-02
05-03
06-01
06-02
07-01
07-02
08-01
08-02
08-03
09-01
09-02
09-03
10-01
11-01

Water supplied to other Water Districts:

Water received from other Water Districts:

Peak Day Rate:
Date Occurred:

Name:

SEZEESEE=EEEE==TTES=IEEES

2,604
1,428
0
6,492
0
11,897

/

Total: 139,712 ¥

Gallons:

Name:

Gallons:




S STATE OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION
WATER SUPPLY UNIT
BLDG. 40, SUNY, STONY BROOK, NY 11794

PUMPAGE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF: DECEMBER 2008

Hicksville Water District PREPARED BY: %/L%.. R/ZK

L4

4 Dean Street WILLIAM E. SCHUCKMANN
Hicksville NY 11801 SUPERINTENDENT

NO07562 01-04 M 10,465
N08249 01-05 M 0
N09488 01-06 M 56,407
N05336 02-02 M 0
N08525 03-02 M 0
N08526 04-02 M 42,050 .
NO07561 05-02 M 1,924
N09212 05-03 M 18,952 °
N03953 06-01 M 0
N03878 06-02 M 2 -
N06190 a7-01 M 0
N06191 07-02 M 0
N06192 08-01 M 1
N06193 08-02 M 0
N09180 08-03 M 6,637
N08778 09-01 M 1,880
N08779 09-02 M 0
N10208 09-03 M 7,322
N09463 10-01 M 8 /
N10555 11-01 M 0 /

M - MAGOTHY Total: 145,648

Water supplied to other Water Districts: Name:

Gallons:
Water received from other Water Districts: Name:
Gallons:
Peak Day Rate: 5,626

Date Occurred: 12/22/08 /



BUILDING #40
SUNY CAMPUS
STONY mmOO_A NY 11790-2356

UTILITY NAME: ﬂ vV \\

NEW YORK STATE
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION
WATER SUPPLY UNIT

(631) 444-0410

/150

REPORT PREPARED mm BE

e

£ Wooduel !

TEL. zoE

NTS62 - adsT mV-$5i7 M-7641 A N353
wewe [SH wewe (-6 wews HeT o Juews -2 fvews 23 fvewe 6l
R Z4.211 5].398 bL64 | )5 GoH 47.55% £.944
| FeBRURRY 3(.738 '#p 335 S5.7216 |3.400 37.950 yALs
37974 | zI.455 | A.L13 36 .0Z]
36,313 | 74405 | 3.044 0771 1.1l
ey 40.315 3+.9%] ll.oo4 199 3.074
= 33.314 | 4b.045 | %8738 | 545L | 13469 | 4230
T ¢ 26,527 59.479 H5,650 g 540 Z6.3 4 3. 602
AUGUST 19. 341 5b6.000 35.%63 “.189 1&.123 31t
SEPTEMBER 77,627 56.00b 37.0b0 3,075 16.4(8 2. HLE
OCTOBER H2 4o& | 55 654 N.m.oam 3,257 14176 /. 3/3
NOVEMBER 3% 85 571.39% .393 b. 19! 31.725
DECEMBER 4Z.98L u‘w. b3/ ‘AL NJW.MD 39.373
ToTAL 397.311 71,791 Ro4.235 b3, 545 N,mm.mﬁu N,uh.u.u

NOTES: (1) POPULATION SERVED IN SERVICE AREA: Ld 810

(2) POPULATION SERVED OUTSIDE OF OWN SERVICE AREA:

(3) PERCENT OF CUSTOMERS METERED: 1007, (4) NUMBER OF SERVICES: 13,5 21 (5)PEAK DAY RATE: ~ ‘W N &M m. M‘

(6) DATE OF PEAK RATE OCCURRENCE: N . ~ _-D Ma NUMBER OF ACTIVE WELLS WHICH CAN BE OPERATED BY OTHER THAN

ELECTRIC POWER: m




BUILDING #40 . NEW YORK STATE (631) 444-0410
SUNY CAMPUS DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION
STONY BROOK, NY 11790-2356 WATER,SUPPLY UNIT REPORT PREPARED BY:
. .N\ PUMPAGE REPORT FOR 200% IN THOUSANDS OF GALLONS
UTILITY NAME: /S / ADDRESS: TEL. NO.
>\l.vw..wm\ NN GliZ - FE> M- $17% N 3T - 1019Y
werkx &6°F  wex 8-l wer -3 Jwewr Q- wew# Q-2 |wews 9-3
AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP.
MONTH ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. AGT. CAP. TOTAL

JANUARY 5 205 . 150 . 178

FEBRUARY l.953 4¢4.267 3.240 159 7121%5%

MARCH |. 611 3. 533 30.49% 54.9212

APRIL .53 l.oss 32.571 56.91%

MAY 332 Z.404 @m.MNN 1 350 bl.bb1

JUNE 3.02% b, 3§ 9.06] 39.51§ H4o16é 55.858
JuLy 3.27¢ b.2%0 34,972 11.835 | 5Z.975

AUGUST | |.89& 3.399 H3 678 lo.S1Z 59.513

SEPTEMBER b\w [. E WM. 530 dmm!wN hMN.N.\m

OCTOBER 067 5.944 29& A g, Y74

NOVEMBER _ .J@IMN ﬂ.ﬂ{N.

DECEMBER ' N.~m N. NVQN.

m— 5. 300 17.453 3).767 |AbY.6%3 344467 435,237

NOTES: (1) POPULATION SERVED IN SERVICE AREA: (2) POPULATION SERVED OUTSIDE OF OWN SERVICE AREA: STORAGE FACILITIES:
(3) PERCENT OF CUSTOMERS METERED: (4) NUMBER OF SERVICES: (5) PEAK DAY RATE:
(6) DATE OF PEAK RATE OCCURRENCE: (7) NUMBER OF ACTIVE WELLS WHICH CAN BE QPERATED BY OTHER THAN

ELECTRIC POWER:




o —
m@mmm L.ﬁ_ A f\\.

BUILDING #40 NEW YORK STATE. (631} 444-0410 . . .

SUNY CAMPUS DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRCNMENTAL CONSERVATION .. MAR 3 9 2007

STONY BROOK. NY 117380-2356 WATER SUPPLY UNIT REPCRT PREPARE .

PUMPAGE REPORT FOR 20_05 IN THOUSANDS OF GALLONS DESTER UNFT——
UTILITY NAME:__ HICKSVILLF WATFR DISTRICT ADDRESS: PO BOX 9065 HICKSYILLF NY 11802-9065 T , OpBi-0184
M-S0 2 A q15Y N-%551L n- 756 Mogil M 3553
WELL# 1-4 WELL# 1-6 WELL# 4-2 WELL# §-2 WELL# 5.3 WELL# 6-1
AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP.
MONTH ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. TOTAL
JANUARY 45.813 58,969 2.624 47.026 .512
FEBRUARY 43,054 53.577 1.850 41.841
MARCH 47.061 ' 58.787 1.758 2.546 44. 407
APRIL 46.153 57.190 ~42 7.903 25.239
MAY 30. 604 59.239 25.787 8.364 28.515
JUNE 46.214 56.731 47.221 9.227 30.484 5. 409
JULY 44.117 58.702 51.985 9.324 27.921 8.647
AUGUST 45.290 58. 288 49.941 12.588 34.841 14,415
SEPTEMBER 41.095 56.992 50.046 4.489 27.619 9.769
OCTOBER 29.299 59.148 50.272 7.897 1.226
NOVEMBER 21.333 57.506 44.195 .637
DECEMBER 23.891 58.314 45.858 5.008 .577
TOTAL 463.924 693.443 367.105 58.915 321.435 40.555
NOTES: (1) POPULATION SERVED IN SERVICE AREA: (2) POPULATION SERVED QUTSIDE OF OWN SERVICE AREA: STORAGE FACILITIES: _
(3) PERCENT OF CUSTOMERS METERED: (4) NUMBER OF SERVICES: {5 PEAK DAY RATE:

(8) DATE OF PEAK RATE OCCURRENCE.___

ELECTRIC POWER:

{7y NUMBER OF ACTIVE 'NELLS WHICH CAN BE OPERATED BY OTHER THAN




BUIL DING #40
SUNY CAMPUS

STONY BROOK. NY 11780-2256

NE'N YORK STATE.

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION

'WATER SUPPLY UNIT

PUMPAGE REPORT FOR 2005 IN THOUSANDS OF GALLONS

‘831" 444-0410

REPORT PREPARED BY:

UTILITY NAME:__HICKSVILLF WATFR DISTRICT ADDRESS:_PQ BOX 9065 HICKSVILLF NY 11802-9065 TEL.NO._(516) 931-0184
N-%7g 190 w6152 -91gD M-L778 Vg9
WELL # 6-2 NELL# 7-1 WELL# 8-1 WELL# 8-3 WELL# 9-] WELL# 9-2
AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP.
MONTH ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. TOTAL
JANUARY .399
FEBRUARY .057
MARCH .058
APRIL .087 4,370 20.025 962
MAY .020 5.795 44,797 4 985
JUNE .091 8.002 52 753 9. 347 1.506
JULY 10.130 86.775 7.884 1.329
AUGUST 21.772 53.762 13.316 3.772
SEPTEMBER .100 46,983 12,501 9.34] 1.106
OCTOBER 1.000 36,991 3.942 1.125
NOVEMBER .842 5.424 066
DECEMBER .001 18. 420 5.244 .637
TOTAL 1.299 173.305 255.223 48.177 7.713

NOTES: (1) POPULATION SERVED IN SERVICE AREA:

(3) PERCENT OF CUSTOMERS METERED: {4) NUMBER OF SERVICES:

(6) DATE OF PEAK RATE OQCCURRENCE.__

ELECTRIC POWER:

(2) POPULATION SERVED OUTSIDE OF OWN SERVICE AREA;

(5 ) PEAK DAY RATE:

STORAGE FACILITIES:

(7Y NUMBER OF ACTIVE NELLS WHICH CAN BE OPERATED BY OTHER THAN




Ty %\R.RVKEM
a

Wakr DjsT:

pupAGE REPORT FOR SO B THOUSANDS U GALLUKS

(&)

S Toey A 5Lk N5 NM-921L- M- 3563 v-H1y ﬂ\m@\ml\a E \
bern * - - e - - -9 2007
S N

wURY NN&M 59777 146597 [93% 43 2]

FEBRUARY . Zo0606b hw%leF H%A %09 H34 e .|

MARCH: 14006 4580k | Z9%o4 | |1Z& 5850 — |

L= 204%9 | §5934 | 49326 317% [4 1]

waY 4570 | ]330 [ 37543 S46Z | 555151 |

3 Z0Sb| 5389 | 3]2]Z 43 | bozn | £508¢ |- ). | .

Ju¥ M[N:w:r;f mw.mu m.wwmm \mfiul xﬂ% 1\ 578k -

AUST 1X58 7 5 13279% | 213 ﬁ §7757 1 -z

seroee | (3749 H533 | Z550] Q4 7729 | §5009 -

CToRER 5173% 3657 | 3697) l0Z | JZ|6 | (9870 | 7IL7

wosm | 514 833 63 |79277 log | 3193 | 27442 3

oepern | £6798 2¢ 137915 77 | 6ZT%| 2074/ Y -

S 1L 370.361 |747.75% (434,360 | 720.6b5 | .

AHV Population u~1<na in own district or franchise area:

(3) Percent of consumers metered:

Storage Facilities:

Eleva
firoun
Stand

Hydro-pneumatic tank(s)

NOTE:

ted tank(s)
d storage tank(s)
pipe(s)

Mo .

Capacity

(4) lumber of services:

Capacity

Capacity | Capacity

65718

357,548

1.165

(2) Population served outside own district orl franchise area:
{5) Peak day rate:

Capacity

Capacity

Capacity

Capacity

; date occurred:

Capacity

Capatity

L

1f any new wells were installed during 19
If any wells were abandoned give well number

Number of active wells which can be operated by other than electric power:

Report prepared by:

include records for same and show date of first use:

, date of last use or date of abandonment:

——— — 8 ot mer—— .




i

A SUNY @ STONY BROOK

{ 50 CIRCLE ROAD

! STONY BROOK, NY 11790-3409

llg

(631) 444-0410

REPORT PREPARED m<.M _ Fw%»n, é EobmlEPN\

NEW YORK STATE
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMIZNTAL CONSERVATION
WATER SUPPLY UNIT
'PUMPAGE RERQRT FOR 2007 IN ,_._.mucm\yz_u OF GALLONS

UTILITY NAME:

rooress: i DEAD ST Y lc

Kyejle

TEL. NO. Q\N|¢W~lo\lm*t

R Vo 1 T VL U A e 1Y Pt pAziE w3580

[ b e I [ - FT R 25 B FT O &
JANUARY Wis59§ w9 |1398%| 40 18074 71588
FEBRUARY | ‘ xmmm¢ b0 3L8z¢% 33 Ld\qm 46513
wrch - | #b90% Job | 410%5 ) G457 4b33b
&L 717 49 | 3%193 5§ | l\wz7 | H1Z30
MAY 5%01b 390% | 436b3 (3357 H1%6 45513
JUNE 55112 176é0 41183 g556¢ 1t q353¢
1453 #2497 | 6103+ | 34645 Zook | Zb99Z
57541 rg25% | §351L 49616 594 1558
SEPTEMBER 55L2.9 H5633 51633 r*mmum N\Omv 7190
55777 36922 | §233% 10)3Z [1§72% 5315
NOVEMBER Lool 1436 30Z55 159 19750
DECEMBER 58034 o ry! 592 ZHY 50132
ToTAL o84z (715911 HE7155  [1slllo [§4367 (300922

NOTES: (1) POPULATION SERVED IN SERVICE AREA:

(2) POPULATION SERVED OUTSIDE OF CWN SERVICE AREA: STORAGE FACILITIES:

(3) PERCENT OF CUSTOMERS METERED: (4) NUMBER OF SERVICES:

(5 ) PEAK DAY RATE:

(6) U>._.m OF PEAK RATE OCCURRENCE:

(7) NUMBER OF ACTIVE WELLS WHICH CAN BE OPERATED BY OTHER THAN

ELECTRIC POWER:




(631) 444-0410

& STONY BROOK NEW YORK STATE
CIRCLE ROAD DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMIENTAL CONSERVATION
STONY BROOK, NY 11790-3409 _ WATER SUPPLY UNIT REPORT PREPARED BY:
UTILITY NAME: 4*\ (k=N \le S\m\\MN Wi 6T, Aopacse ORTFOR 2007 IN THOUSANDS OF GALLONS TEL. NO.
N=3578 NGO gl p-9is0 W-5778 w577
WelL: b-4& |welL# 7-1 wels % - wettz %B-3 wetLs G| WELL # OTV
AUTH. CAP.. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. CAP. AUTH. GAP.
MONTH ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. ACT. CAP. TOTAL
JANUARY OoFF LIN§ FLMW. H300
FEBRUARY 77 g3 Y LEY
MARCH , 1117 303b
APRIL 20 7.30¢
439 769 TG00 | IokSo
JUNE 5695 58| 70lL )1 374
N“ qmw AAFRAY N,mm wm_m \
AUGUST 0 5t | 168%0 g |
SEPTEMBER 181 | & 19275 9300
787 51 [6093 [10%
NOVEMBER - | H706| 4039
DECEMBER _ 5947 1114
ToTAL |1ZIZ5Z 036 80326 19655 ~

NOTES: (1) POPULATION SERVED [N SERVICE AREA:;

(3) PERCENT OF CUSTOMERS METERED: (4) NUMBER OF SERVICES:

(6) DATE OF PEAK RATE OCCURRENCE:

ELECTRIC POWER:

(7) NUMBER OF ACTIVE WELLS WHICH CAN BE OPERATED BY OTHER THAN

(5 ) PEAK DAY RATE:

(2) POPULATION SERVED QUTSIDE OF OWN SERVICE AREA:

STORAGE FACILITIES:




